St Francis Roman Catholic Church
Week Street, Maidstone, ME14 1RH
Telephone: 01622 756217
www.stfrancisparish.org. uk

PARISH OF ST FRANCIS
Christmas Services 2021

TIMES OF CONFESSIONS:

Monday 20th December 6.30pm to 7.30pm
Thursday 23rd December 6.30pm to 7.30pm
Friday 24th December 9.30am to 11.30am

MASS TIMES:

Friday 24th December Christmas Eve
NO MORNING MASS!

6.00pm Vigil Mass of Christmas
8.00pm Polish Mass
12.00 Midnight Mass of Christmas Night

Saturday 25th December Christmas Day

8.30am Mass
10.00am Mass
11.30am Mass

THERE IS NO 6.00PM MASS ON CHRISTMAS DAY

Sunday 26th December The Holy Family

8.30am Mass
10.00am Mass
11.30am Mass

Monday 27th December St John, Apostle & Evangelist
10.30am Mass

Tuesday 28th December The Holy Innocents
10.30am Mass

Wednesday 29th December St. Thomas of Canterbury
10.30am Mass

Thursday 30th December 6th day in Octave of Christmas
10.30am Mass

Friday 31st December 7th day in Octave of Christmas
10.30am Mass

Saturday 1st January Mary, Mother of God
11.15am Mass
THERE IS NO 6.00PM MASS ON NEW YEAR’S DAY

Sunday 2nd January 2nd Sunday of Christmas

8.30am Mass
10.00am Mass

11.30am Mass
6.00pm Mass

May God bless you all with joy and peace this Christmas



